On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, delete "of the United States Armed Forces is a resident or nonresident" and insert "is a person "

On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, delete "Receives a veteran's allotment for a twenty percent or more disability that is deemed " and insert "A resident or nonresident veteran who has been adjudicated by the United States Department of Veterans Affairs as twenty percent or more disabled due to "

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "injury " and insert "disability "

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "Veterans' " and insert "Department of Veterans Affairs "

On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, delete "Has" and insert "A resident who has"